Part#: SIT1602BC-23-18E-3.570000E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 1.8V, 3 In Stock: 94319
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-82-18N-74.176000X Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 1.8V, 7 In Stock: 88320
RFQ
Part#: SIT8209AC-33-33E-133.330000T Manufacturers: SiTIME
Description: -20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 1 In Stock: 74295
RFQ
Part#: X21904 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: COVER STRIP TB200 CLEAR In Stock: 64391
RFQ
Part#: SIT8208AC-2F-28S-33.333330Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 3225, 10PPM, 2.8V, 3 In Stock: 33909
RFQ
Part#: SIT3808AC-23-33NE-24.576000T Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: OSC MEMS VCXO 24.5760MHZ LVCMOS In Stock: 20055
RFQ
Part#: AMPMAED-24.54545T3 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: OSC MEMS XO 24.5455MHZ ST In Stock: 77417
RFQ
Part#: ASGTX-P-212.500MHZ-2 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: OSC VCTCXO 212.5MHZ LVPECL SMD In Stock: 1586
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-71-XXE-6.000000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 2016, 20PPM, 2.25V-3 In Stock: 89407
RFQ
Part#: SG-211SCE 16.0000MH3 Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 16MHZ CMOS SMD In Stock: 61024
RFQ
Part#: 636M3I026M00000 Manufacturers: CTS Electronic Components
Description: OSC XO 26.000MHZ HCMOS TTL SMD In Stock: 65693
RFQ
Part#: SG-310SDF 48.0000MC Manufacturers: Epson
Description: OSC XO 48MHZ CMOS SMD In Stock: 66238
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BI-32-28S-3.570000Y Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.8V, 3 In Stock: 89209
RFQ
Part#: X21066301 Manufacturers: E-T-A
Description: COVER RUBBER FOR 3400 SERIES In Stock: 13163
RFQ
Part#: AMPMGFD-19.2000T3 Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: OSC MEMS XO 19.2000MHZ ST In Stock: 66382
RFQ
Part#: X213-190.0M Manufacturers: Connor-Winfield
Description: OSC XO 190MHZ 3.3V LVCMOS SMT In Stock: 5702
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-12-28S-74.175824E Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 2520, 25PPM, 2.8V, 7 In Stock: 99435
RFQ
Part#: X21111801 Manufacturers: E-T-A
Description: CIRC BRKR ACCESSORIES In Stock: 6344
RFQ
Part#: X21058901 Manufacturers: E-T-A
Description: CIRC BRKR ACCESSORIES In Stock: 560
RFQ
Part#: SIT1602BC-71-25N-38.400000D Manufacturers: SiTime
Description: -20 TO 70C, 2016, 20PPM, 2.5V, 3 In Stock: 96564
RFQ
Connor-Winfield X213-200.0M
X213-200.0M
Part Number X213-200.0M
Manufacturer Connor-Winfield
Description OSC XO 200MHZ 3.3V LVCMOS SMT
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 5168 pcs
Product Photo X213-200.0M.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Type XO (Standard)
Size / Dimension 0.276" L x 0.197" W (7.00mm x 5.00mm)
Series X213
Ratings -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Output LVCMOS
Other Names CW999CT
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.059" (1.50mm)
Function Enable/Disable
Frequency Stability ±25ppm
Frequency 200MHz
Detailed Description 200MHz XO (Standard) LVCMOS Oscillator 3.3V Enable/Disable 4-SMD, No Lead
Current - Supply (Max) 61mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) -
Base Resonator Crystal
Absolute Pull Range (APR) -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Connor-Winfield series electronic components. We have 5168 pieces of Connor-Winfield X213-200.0M in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for X213-200.0M
X213-200.0M Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy X213-200.0M with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
X213-200.0M Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Connor-Winfield Hong Kong
OSC XO 200MHZ 3.3V LVCMOS SMT DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
LVCMOS Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com